
Product Description

15-Gauge Cut D UHMWPE Shell 

with Micro Foam Nitrile Palm Coating, 

Screen Touch, and Thumb Crotch Reinforcement

Composition

15

Royal Blue

Polyester/NXG UCT™/spandex

Nitrile

Black

Micro Foam

Palm

Gauge

Liner Colour

Liner Material

Coating  Material

Coating  Colour

Coating  Texture

Coating  Area
CATⅡ

C-5133

Application

• Electrical installation

• Light metal stamping

• Automotive assembly

• Utility services

275

88

89

106

Size 12(3XL)

Dimension

Size Range

Total glove length(+/- 10 mm)

Wrist length (mm)

Wrist width (mm)

Palm width (mm)

Over lock colour

Main features

• Achieves up to TDM Level D for superior hand protection.

• Offers exceptional dexterity and a precise fit for maximum comfort.

• Touchscreen function, use your devices effortlessly without removing the gloves.

• Engineered for durability to handle the toughest tasks with ease.

• Micro foam nitrile coating delivers exceptional grip and enhanced tactile sensitivity for precision handling

Performance Standards
EN388:2016

EN407:2020
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84
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96
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Size 7(S)Size 6(XS) Size 8(M) Size 9(L) Size 10(XL) Size 11(2XL)

280

90

90

105

Size 12(3XL)
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